

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	18-1302	Version:	1	Name:				
Туре:	City Resolution	า		Status:	Passed			
File created:	1/16/2019			In control:	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council			
On agenda:	1/22/2019			Final action:	1/22/2019			
Title:	Subject:Appointments To Alameda County Transportation CommissionFrom:Council President KaplanRecommendation: Adopt A Resolution Reappointing President Rebecca Kaplan And CouncilmemberSheng Thao To The Alameda County Transportation Commission, And Appointing President ProTempore Dan Kalb To Serve As Alternate To The Alameda County Transportation Commission("ACTC") Commencing February 4, 2019							
Sponsors:								

```
Indexes:
```

```
Code sections:
```

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 87509 CMS

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/22/2019	1	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council	Adopted	Pass
1/17/2019	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Appointments To Alameda County Transportation Commission

From: Council President Kaplan

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Reappointing President Rebecca Kaplan And Councilmember Sheng Thao To The Alameda County Transportation Commission, And Appointing President Pro Tempore Dan Kalb To Serve As Alternate To The Alameda County Transportation Commission ("ACTC") Commencing February 4, 2019